

2024-25 Annual Membership Sign Up

Annual memberships are valid from July 1 - June 30

Date	
I am a	New MemberRenewing MemberRejoining former member
Name(s)
Preferre	d phone #
Email_	
Addres	<u> </u>
City	Zip code
Dues a	re \$45 per person. Your additional gift helps support Art League's outstanding programs
\$	membership enclosed
\$	additional gift
\$	total enclosed.
Make y	our check payable to Kalamazoo Art League.
	check all boxes that apply. a member of the Kalamazoo Institute of Arts. KIA membership is required to join Art League.
	Contact the KIA Membership Department at 269.585.9297 if you wish to confirm your KIA membership status. Visit the KIA in person or online at kiarts.org to become a KIA member.
□ Yes	you may share my information in an Art League directory.
□ Plea	se contact me to discuss how I may participate in committees or volunteer at events.
	eliver or mail this form with your check to: Kalamazoo Art League Membership c/o Kalamazoo Institute of Arts 314 S. Park Street Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Membership Benefits

- Free admission to Art League's dynamic lecture series, showcasing highly regarded artists, curators, and other scholarly speakers from all over North America.
- Invitations to members-only events.
- Advance notice and discounts for depARTures travel opportunities.
- Fun and friendly networking and socializing with members, artists, experts, and an enthusiastic community that appreciates and supports the visual arts.
- Art League's quarterly FOCUS E-newsletter and updates on Art League news and events.